
Pullout Sleeper 
Sofa

WE MAKE IT EASY
Locally owned and operated!

Fabric Sofa

Embrace the sophisticated design trend with this gorgeous sofa, 
which offers a clean-lined, contemporary style at a comfortably 
cool price. Sure to l ift your spirits, the plush 
chenil le fabric is fabulously neutral .

SALE ENDS Tuesday, March 31st
www.schwartzfurniture.com

save
$600

Lucy $$899899 after
savings

Stairatt

$699 after
savings

7 Piece Dining Suite
Includes: Table and 6 Chairs

18.6 cu. ft. 
Bottom Freezer 
Refrigerator
Glass Shelves and reversible 
door mount.

... whatever 
your style

HomeFurniture
that feels that feels 

likelike
that feels 

like

on a wide selection of furniture, mattresses and appliances* OAC

12 12 MonthsMonths
No Interest
No Payments

if balance 
paid in full*

Matching Loveseat  $649.99
Matching Chair        $549.99

save
$600

Jubilee
$1299 after

savings

save
$500

Sectional 
with Chaise

Reserved for those with an appreciation for classic mid-century 
furnishings, this ultra-chic sectional with open-ended chaise, 
handsome menswear fabric, sl im track arms and tapered 
splayed legs invites you to raise your standard of l iving while 
staying well within budget.

Santasia

$1999 after
savings

save
$1000

Limited Quantities

2 Seat 
Reclining Sofa

This reclining sofa invites you to a luxuriously soft lounging 
experience. The chic hue fits right in with contemporary 
color palettes.

Danum

$1199 after
savings

save
$500

Simple Joy

$499after
savings

Recliner
your 

choice of 
colour

White
MDE19DTNKWW

$849 after
savings

Stainless Steel
MDE19DSNKSS

$879 after
savings

save
$350

each

Matching Reclining Loveseat  $1149.99
Matching Reclining Chair        $699.99



Home

Visit us online! Research more about our products today!
www.schwartzfurniture.com

7 Piece 
Dining Suite
Includes table 
and 6 chairs

Drop Down 
Table Set
Includes table 
and 4 chairs

6 Piece 
Dining Suite
Includes table, bench 
and 4 chairs

... whatever 
your style

HomeFurniture
that feels that feels 

likelike
that feels 

like

on a wide selection of furniture, mattresses and appliances* OAC

12 12 MonthsMonths
No Interest
No Payments

if balance 
paid in full*

Sleeper Sofa with 
Storage Chaise

save
$600

Jared

$$899899 after
savings

Fabric Sofa

There’s something about this sofa that’s so easy 
to appreciate. Maybe it’s the plush upholstery and 
comforting earthy tone, eager to support your quest 
for total relaxation.

Erinslane

$799 after
savings

Matching Loveseat  $749.99
Matching Chair        $549.99

save
$400

2 Piece Sectional

Rest assured, this seating in suede-soft microfiber 
provides lots of room to kick back in style with a look 
that’s fresh and invit ing.

Lofton Pike

$1999after
savings

save
$1000

Matching Ottoman  $399.99

Reclining Sofa

Providing high-quality functionality at an 
affordable price, this sofa marries well 
with a myriad of design aesthetics.

Alphons

$1199 after
savings

Matching Reclining Loveseat   $1149.99
Matching Recliner   $699.99

Power Reclining 
Sectional

Keensburg
$2499 after

savings

save
$2000

Limited Quantities

Zero Wall Recliner
Nerviano

$399after
savings

save
$250

Rocker Recliner
Barlin Mills

$699after
savings

save
$200

Zero Wall Recliner
Camera Time

$899after
savings

save
$200

$1299 after
savings

With a rich rustic beauty that is sure to transform the 
atmosphere of any dining area, this dining collection 
features a distressed and burnished dark brown finish 
beautiful ly complemented by the comfortable faux 
leather upholstered chair and bench seats.

Ralene
save

$1000

Shown in 
White

Black Green Blue

Gesthaven

$849 after
savings

save
$250

Set the scene for coastal chic or modern farmhouse 
living with this dining room table set .

Skempton

$1199 after
savings

save
$500



Home

BUY 2–4 APPLIANCES

15% OFF
BUY 5+ APPLIANCES

20% OFF
MMaarrcchh  11sstt – AApprriill  11sstt, 2026

CAFEAPPLIANCES.CA
Café is a trademark of the General Electric Company. MC Commercial Inc. is a licensee.
*Certain conditions apply. See sales associate for details and list of eligible appliances.
Offer excludes floor models and obsolete products. Cannot be combined with any other offer.
Offer available to Canadian residents only. Offer is not available to builders or contractors.

BUY MORE 
SAVE MORE 

Feb. 26th to Mar. 18th

Buy 2 major appliances
SAVE an EXTRA 

$300
Buy 3 major appliances

SAVE an EXTRA 
$500

Buy a Laundry Pair
SAVE an EXTRA 

$500
(excludes microwaves and OTRs)

103 years locally owned & operated!

5.9 cu. ft. Electric 
Washer & Dryer 
Laundry Centre
This washer-dryer 

laundry centre 
from GE is ideal for 
smaller homes and 
apartments where 
extra space is at a 

premium. The centre 
includes a 4.4 cu. ft. 

washer and 5.9 cu. ft. 
dryer, so you can do 

large loads of laundry 
in a stacked, space-

saving design that can 
be tucked in a closet.  

GUD27ESMMWW

36" 20.6 cu. ft. Fingerprint Resistant 
Counter-Depth Refrigerator 
GYE21JYMFS

3.5 cu. ft. Chest Freezer 
ECF35W

7 cu. ft. Chest Freezer 
With basket. 
ECF71W

12 cu. ft. 
Top Mount 
Fridge
MFF123W

5.0 cu. ft. Front 
Load Washer
With Active Water Jet.  
WA44A3205AW

7.2 cu. ft. Dryer
With sensor dry.
DVE45T3200W

1.6 cu. ft. Over the Range Microwave Oven 
Convenience cooking controls offer quick and easy oven 
operation. 2-Speed 300 CFM venting for effective removal of 
smoke, steam and odours.
JVM2165SMSS

5 cu. ft. Electric Standard Cleaning Range 
Super Large Oven Capacity, Dual Element Bake.
JCBS630SVSS

24" Top Control Tall Tub Dishwasher 
With Auto Open Dry and Piranha Hard Food Disposer.
GBT500SSVSS

18.6 cu. ft. Counter Depth French 
Door Fridge 
With internal water and ice.
CWE19SP4NW2

1.7 cu. ft. Convection Over the Range 
Microwave Oven 
CVM517P4RW2

30" Slide-In Front Control Radiant and 
Convection Double Oven Range
CCES750P4MW2

Stainless 
Interior Built-In 
Dishwasher 
With Hidden Controls.
CDT888P4VW2

36" 26 cu. ft. 100 Series 
French Door Fridge 
With Water & Ice Dispenser.
B36FD10ENS

100 Series Slide-In 
Electric Range 
With rapid pre-heat and Air Fry.
HEF1050MC

24" 100 Premium 
Series Smart Built-
In Dishwasher with 
Home Connect 
48 dBA.
SHE41CM5N

Profile 5.5 cu. ft. UltraFast 
2-in-1 Washer and Dryer 
Ventless heat pump with no need 
for a dryer vent. Wash and dry large 
loads of laundry in two hours in one 
machine.   PFQ97HSPVDS

$359after
savings

$899after
savings

$2199 after
savings

$649after
savings

$3899$3399 $2399

$1999

$899
$1999$2799

... whatever your style

Appliances
that feels like

$699after
savings

$249 after
savings

$369after
savings

4.4 cu. ft. Top Load 
Washer
With Sanifresh cycle.  
GTW334BMRWS

6.2 cu. ft. Dryer
With Sanifresh cycle.  
GTX34EBMRWS

$699after
savings

$699after
savings

$749 after
savings

$649after
savings $2599 after

savings
$1599 after

savings

   Plus
Buy more,save 
    more

PLUS
BUY 

MORE 
SAVE 
MORE



... whatever 
your style

HomeFurniture
that feels that feels 

likelike
that feels 

like

on a wide selection of furniture, mattresses and appliances* OAC

12 12 MonthsMonths
No Interest
No Payments

if balance 
paid in full*

Sydney 
30 Reeves Street
Sydney, N.S.  B1P 3C5

Ph. (902) 539-4404
Mon. - Wed. 9am-5pm 
Thurs. 9am-8pm  
Fri.  9am-6pm
Sat. 9am-5pm

Glace Bay 
260 Commercial Street 
Glace Bay, N.S.  B1A 3C4 

Ph: (902) 849-4558
Mon. - Sat. 9am-5pm

North Sydney 
116 King Street 
North Sydney, N.S.  B2A 3R7

Ph: (902) 794-3567
Mon. - Sat. 9am-5pm

Port Hastings
418-1 Highway 4
Port Hastings, N.S.  B9A 1M5

Ph. (902) 625-2300
Mon. - Sat. 9am-5pm M
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* O.A.C on all Furniture and Mattresses and Appliances. An administration fee, taxes, & delivery charge fee may be due at time of purchase. Prices shown are for selected fabrics. SEE STORE FOR DETAILS.

* A $99.99 administration fee is due at time of purchase. A $35 annual membership fee may be charged on the anniversary of your account open date, subject to certain conditions. On approved credit. Financing provided
by Fairstone Financial Inc. and is subject to all the terms and conditions in your cardholder agreement and the credit promotional plan disclosure statement (collectively the “Account Agreement”). For the “No Payments for
12 Months. Same as cash.” credit promotional plan (referred to in the Agreement as the “No Pay/Same as Cash” plan) Finance Charges will accrue on the purchase from the beginning of the credit promotional period of 12
months, but no minimum payments will be due during the credit promotional period. However, if you pay the purchase price in full by the expiration date of the credit promotional period, all of the accrued Finance Charges
will be waived and no Finance Charges will be assessed on the purchase. Otherwise, all of the accrued Finance Charges will be assessed. On termination or expiry of the credit promotional plan (or for purchases that are not
part of the credit promotional plan), the standard APR of 29.99% and the terms of the regular credit plan will apply to all outstanding balances owing. This offer is valid up to and including January March 31st, 2026 and cannot 
be used for previous purchases and cannot be combined with any other offers, promotions or special incentive programs. Certain terms and conditions apply. See store and Account Agreement for further information.

* See store for details. Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of prices and content in our flyers. In the unlikely event of an error, a correction will be posted in store and on-line at www.schwartzfurniture.com

Medium 10" Profile
Premium Fabric Cover, Super-
Stretch cover with moisture 
wicking fibres to draw moisture 
away from the body to help keep 
sleepers dry and comfortable.

Double Mattress  $1999.99
King Mattress       $2699.99
Base sold separately.

Twin Mattress       $799.99
Double Mattress  $849.99
King Mattress       $1199.99
Base sold separately.

2 free pillowstempur    align
(valued at $400)

+

Euro Top Plush
800 Pocket Coils with AirFlow 
Foam Surround Encasement, 
Posturized Centre Support, 
Firm MicroGel, Wool & Hollo 
Fibre

Tight Top Firm
CleanProtect™ cover, SealyAir™ 
fibres with eucalyptus, CertiPUR-
US™ SealySupport™ Gel HD 
Foam, SealyResponse™ HD 
pocket coils, ProBack quilt 
with Targeted GelBoost™ HD 
Memory Foam

CleanProtect™ cover, 
SealyAir™ fibres with 
eucalyptus, CertiPUR-
US™ SealySupport™ 

Gel HD Foam, 
SealyResponse™ HD 
pocket coils, ProBack 

quilt with Targeted 
GelBoost™ HD 
Memory Foam

Twin Mattress       $1099.99
Double Mattress  $1149.99
King Mattress       $1499.99
Base sold separately.

Dresser  $799.99  •  Mirror  $149.99  •  Night Table $299.99  •  Chest  $699

Tight Top Medium
600 Posture Touch Pocket Coils. 
EssentialEdge Coil Support

Queen Mattress

$599after
savings

save
$400

Mollie

Twin Mattress       $499.99
Double Mattress  $549.99
King Mattress       $899.99
Base sold separately.

Tight Top Firm
800 Pocket Coils with AirFlow Foam Surround 
Encasement, Posturized Centre Support, Firm 
MicroGel, Wool & Hollo Fibre

Twin Mattress       $599.99
Double Mattress  $649.99
King Mattress       $999.99
Base sold separately.

Allenby

Queen Mattress

$699 after
savings

save
$400

Cambray

Queen 
Mattress

$899 after
savings

save
$400

Twin Mattress       $999.99
Double Mattress  $1049.99
King Mattress       $1399.99
Base sold separately.

Sidney

Queen Mattress

$1099 after
savings

Gwynne

Queen Mattress

$1199after
savings

Euro Top Medium

Tempur-Sense

Queen Mattress

$2199 after
savings

save
$800

Walnut GroveQueen Bed

$499after
savings

save
$100 Dresser  $949.99  •  Mirror  $249.99  •  Night Table $399.99  •  Chest  $999

Landocken Queen Bed

$899after
savings

save
$300

save
$500

save
$600


